

Court No. - 92

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION DEFECTIVE No. - 1486 of 2024

Revisionist :- Rameshchandra

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Revisionist :- Anurag Yadav,Dinesh Kumar Patel,Ray Sahab
Yadav,Yashwant Pratap Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Vipin Chandra Dixit,J.

List has been revised. No one is present on behalf of revisionist to press the criminal revision.

List in 3rd week of January, 2025.

Order Date :- 5.12.2024

Kpy